
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

St.Nr.

24

1

19

97

2

4

7

6

44

5

30

10

47

46

35

72

52

17

16

77

Vorname

Cris Weberpals

Fabian Eckert

Jordan Hugo

Maxime Hagendorf

Tom Philipp Haupt

Adrian Peter

Yannis Appel

Matthias Weschenbach

Marvin Eigenbrodt

Jamie Gassei

Moritz Roth

Devid Kasin

Jonas Oerter

Maxim Diehl

Oliver Heim

Luc Leinbach

Yunus Reinheimer

Jannik Scherbaum

Silas Weidenfeller

Maximilian Wolf

Nachname

, ADAC Köln

, MSF Sinngrund/DMV

, MSC Goldbach/DMV

, AMC Geseke Juniorenteam

, Somborn

, MSV Lahnberge

, MSC Schlüchtern

, MSC Werl

, MCF Laisa/AMC Geseke/DMV

, AMC Geseke /ADAC

, MSC Lahnberge

, MSC Aufenau/DMV

, MSC Sechshelden/DMV

, AMC Geseke Juniorenteam

, MSC Sechshelden/DMV

, MSC Lahnberge

, MSC Sechshelden Team DMV

, MSV Lahnberge

, MSC Kaltenholzhausen/DMV

, MSV Lahnberge

Abstand

-

+16.756

+5.922

+29.414

+2.724

+2.887

+4.982

+27.279

+1.907

+15.044

+5.285

+20.095

1 Runde

+2.718

+33.010

+7.033

+20.862

+0.718

1 Runde

+28.971

Gesamtzeit

12:41.248

12:58.004

13:03.926

13:33.340

13:36.064

13:38.951

13:43.933

14:11.212

14:13.119

14:28.163

14:33.448

14:53.543

12:52.630

12:55.348

13:28.358

13:35.391

13:56.253

13:56.971

13:04.068

13:33.039

Beste Zeit.

1:57.621

1:55.804

1:59.463

1:59.857

2:01.735

2:04.625

2:01.393

2:09.738

2:05.350

2:08.573

2:15.427

2:08.690

2:09.667

2:11.950

2:13.586

2:18.171

2:16.572

2:12.664

2:24.400

2:47.440

Fahrzeug

KTM SX 65 (2007)

KTM SX 65 (2007)

Kawa KX 65

KTM SX 65 (2006)

KTM 65 (2007)

KTM SX 65 (2006)

KTM SX 65 (2003)

KTM-Sarholz SX 65 (2007)

KTM SX 65 (2008)

KTM SX 65 (2005)

Kawa KX 65 (2005)

KTM 65 (2005)

Kawa 65 (2008)

KTM SX 65 (2007)

KTM SX 65 (2008)

KTM 65 (2008)

Kawa KX 65 (2008)

Kawa KX 65

KTM 65 (2008)

KTM SX 65 (2005)

Runden

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

4

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

+16.756

Durchschn.Geschw.

46,534

Beste Rundenzeit

1:55.804

Beste Geschw.

50,983

Beste Runde von

[1] Fabian Eckert , MSF Sinngrun
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Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Mernes 3. / 4. 05. 2008
Schülerklasse B, 65 ccm

1. Lauf - 10 min.+ 1 R.[r1]

Rennen (6 Runden)

Mernes 1,640 Km

03.05.2008 13:50

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup

Seite 1/1


